
Cranleigh School NSEA Dressage Qualifier 
 Oldencraig Equestrian Centre: June 2 2019 
 Prelim 13 

2006 
   

     
     Arena Time No School Horse 

Indoor 9.00 473 Dulwich Prep Cranbrook Super Snoop 
Indoor 9.07 486 Bede's Roxairs Aphrodite 
Indoor 9.14 465 Cranleigh Red Lollipop 
Indoor 9.21 466 Cranleigh Red Jack in the Box II 
Indoor 9.28 498 Vinehall Fraggle Rock 
Indoor 9.35 485 Windlesham House Floyd 
Indoor 9.42 475 King's, Canterbury Kilmore Mirah 
Indoor 9.49 476 Reigate College Mansan Flight 
Indoor 9.56 474 Farlington Milners Lord Richard 
Indoor 10.03 469 Cranleigh Gold Hedric 

  BREAK       
Indoor 10.25 499 St Teresa's Dromara Flash 
Indoor 10.32 464 Cranleigh Gold Jinx 
Indoor 10.39 470 Cranleigh Blue Bentley  
Indoor 10.46 471 Cranleigh Blue Griff 
Indoor 10.53 109 Cranleigh Prince of Darkness 
Indoor 11.00 497 Invicta Calcourt Florentine 
Indoor 11.07 494 Invicta Red Rooster 
Indoor 11.14 123 Guildford High Fariviews Colour Scene 
Indoor 11.21 124 The Priory Dorking Prince of Darkness 
Indoor 11.28 487 Bede's Rhoden Master Frederick 

  BREAK       
Indoor 11.55 483 Sutton Valence Slieve Rushen Bob 
Indoor 12.02 484 Sutton Valence Taurmore Buster 
Indoor 12.09 468 Cranleigh Star  
Indoor 12.16 490 Benenden Auld Flame 
Indoor 12.23 492 Benenden Miss Spiritus 
Indoor 12.30 489 Benenden Mr Silver Blue 
Indoor 12.37 491 Benenden Millparks Shogun 
Indoor 12.44 495 Invicta Whitewash Nymphadora 
Indoor 12.51 496 Invicta Fools gold 

  BREAK       
Indoor 13.20 481 Sutton Valence Brigadeer Badger 
Indoor 13.27 482 Sutton Valence Anri Sandstorm 
Indoor 13.34 472 Dulwich Prep Cranbrook Chiddock Another Time 
Indoor 13.41 493 Invicta Paddy Joe II 
Indoor 13.48 478 St Catherine's Bramley Goldin Gale 
Indoor 13.55 477 St Catherine's Bramley Aztec Warrior 
Indoor 14.02 475 Felsted Royal Cavalier Clover 
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     Arena Time No School Horse 
Outdoor 10.09 486 Bede's Roxairs Aphrodite 
Outdoor 10.16 479 St Catherine's Bramley Dunarlen 
Outdoor 10.23 480 St Catherine's Bramley Tommy 
Outdoor 10.30 476 Reigate College Mansan Flight 
Outdoor 10.37 473 Dulwich Prep Cranbrook Super Snoop 
Outdoor 10.44 474 Farlington Milners Lord Richard 
Outdoor 10.51 469 Cranleigh Blue Hedric 

  BREAK       
Outdoor 11.20 464 Cranleigh Blue Jinx 
Outdoor 11.27 499 St Teresa's Dromara Flash 
Outdoor 11.34 470 Cranleigh Red Bentley  
Outdoor 11.41 471 Cranleigh Red Griff 
Outdoor 11.48 123 Guildford High Fariviews Colour Scene 
Outdoor 11.55 124 The Priory Dorking Prince of Darkness 
Outdoor 12.02 497 Invicta Calcourt Florentine 
Outdoor 12.09 500 Hurtwood House Happiness DHI 
Outdoor 12.16 487 Bede's Rhoden Master Frederick 

  BREAK       
Outdoor 12.55 483 Sutton Valence Slieve Rushen Bob 
Outdoor 13.02 484 Sutton Valence Taurmore Buster 
Outdoor 13.09 492 Benenden Miss Spiritus 
Outdoor 13.16 490 Benenden Auld Flame 
Outdoor 13.23 463 Cranleigh Gold Bill 
Outdoor 13.30 467 Cranleigh Gold Stillbrook Ben 
Outdoor 13.37 488 St John's Leatherhead Laithehill Flute 
Outdoor 13.44 495 Invicta Whitewash Nymphadora 
Outdoor 13.51 496 Invicta Fools gold 
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     Arena Time No School Horse 
Outdoor 14.15 489 Benenden Mr Silver Blue 
Outdoor 14.22 122 Hurtwood House Hardy III 
Outdoor 14.27 463 Cranleigh Bill 
Outdoor 14.34 467 Cranleigh Stillbrook Ben 

 


